

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	- Betai / Shyam Bhai				
	Rani ke ghos to mihuli / Pmasy				
	Path Tak.				
Agency	- Ravinath Thakur				
	Jaguar maza Garph				
Agreement No	- MR(3054)MBD-14/2020-21				
Rate	- 10.51/- below				
Date of work order	- 15.7.20				
Date of completion	- 14.4.21				

(1) clearing and grubbing road
 land etc complete.

$$92 \times 30 \times 9.00 \times 1.00 = 1320 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 0.132 \text{ hec.}$$

(2) construction of subgrade and
 earthen shoulders etc complete.

$$30 \times \frac{(3+7)}{2} \times 1.4 \text{ (av)} = 210 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Unit} = 198.90 \text{ m}^3$$

(3) Construction of curb by
 providing well graded
 material etc complete.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					Bera's stream
					Bihari Ram ke ghar to
					mhuli panchayat path side.
Agency -					Raninath Thakur
					Jodhpur mezzafarpur
Agreement No -					MR (8054) MBD-14/2020-21
Rate -					10.5113 below
Date of work order -					15/7/2020
Date of completion -					14/4/2021
Date of Actual completion -					29/4/2022
					Final bill
					Abstract Qty of work

(1) clearing and grubbing of good land etc complete.				
vide qty. page no - 6				
$0.132 \text{ hee} @ 5113.76/\text{hee} =$				6750.00
(2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc complete				
vide qty. page no - 6				
$198.90 \text{ m}^3 @ 175.220/\text{m}^3 =$				34851.00
(3) construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material				
vide qty. page no - 7				
$304.62 \text{ m}^3 @ 2024.220/\text{m}^3 =$				616618.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Providing, laying, spraying and casting of stone aggregate with masonry etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 7					
$178.238 \text{ m}^3 @ 3377.17/\text{m}^3 =$					601940.00
(5) Providing and applying prime coat (SS-1) etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 7					
$2376.50 \text{ m}^2 @ 41.83/\text{m}^2 =$					99409.00
(6) Providing and applying					
face coat (RS-1) etc complete					
vide dtg. page no - 7					
$4753.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 14.23/\text{m}^2 =$					67635.00
(7) Providing and applying					
end valley of m.s.s 20mm					
thick etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 8					
$2376.50 \text{ m}^2 @ 20.91/\text{m}^2 =$					479839.00
(8) Providing and laying S.D.B.C.					
etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 8					
$59.413 \text{ m}^3 @ 10473.49/\text{m}^3 =$					622258.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) RCC mix grade Killore local stone etc. complete vide pgs. page no - 1, memo - 1439 1.0 no @ 2235/m ² = 2235.00					
(10) RCC mix grade Killore/ loom stone etc. vide pgs. page no - 1 memo - 1439 3.00 no @ 605.87/m ² = 1818.00					
(11) Providing and fixing of rebar rebar started 600 x 450 mm rectangular etc. vide vide qty. page no - memo - 1439 1.0 no @ 4644.53/m ² = 4645.00					
(12) planting of trees by the road side etc. complete vide qty. page no - 2 memo - 1439 13.00 no @ 819.92/m ² = 10659.00					
(13) Providing and applying heat applied thermoplastic etc. vide qty. TMB Page no - 8 132.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² = 97078.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Boundary and survey of typical masonry masonry sign board etc.					
vide off-Page no. - 8					
& 2 m bar - 1439					
1+1+1 = 3m @ 10484.78/m = 31454.00					
					RS 2677189.00
Labour class 10.00					26772.00
COST 12.00					RS 321263.00
					RS 3025224.00
sewerage fee					RS 32977.00
					RS 3058201.00
Less for 10.5% below					RS (-) 321417.00
					RS 2736784.00
Less for previous Bill					RS 2400000.00
					RS 336784.00
Amount					RS 3058201.00
29/5/22					A.E.
SE					
Material Statement					
Same for Page no- 9					